
In-person
Tuesday 13 May

All Day

Mentee Introduction | Carla Maroussas
What is AV? - An Overview | Denise Hughes

Lords Cricket Club - Peerless AV Showcase
Mentees

Online
Thurs 15 May

12 - 2pm
Mentor Introduction | Carla Maroussas Mentors

Online
Weds 21 May

5 -7pm
Career Journeys

Owen Ellis | Libby Hooper | Sanjit Hurst
Mentees

Online
Tues 27 May

5 - 6pm
Career & Leadership Branding Masterclass part 1

Sallee Poinsette Nash
Mentees

In-person
Mon 2 June

6 - 8pm

Translating AV technologies into Use Cases
Jenny Hicks 

Midwich HQ, Bracknell
Mentees

Online
Mon 9 June

5 - 7pm
Session 1 | Mentees Presentations to the Group

Carla Maroussas
Mentees

Online
Tues 10 June

5 - 6.30pm
Mentors Check in | Carla Maroussas Mentors

In-person
Wed 2 July

6.30pm
Networking - The AV User Group | Owen Ellis

Venue To Be Confirmed, London
Mentees

In-person
Thurs 24 July

4 - 6pm

Public Speaking Masterclass | Mark Harrison
Summer Party, 6pm onwards 

Both venues To Be Confirmed
Mentees

Online
Tue 12 August

10 - 11am

Career & Leadership Branding Masterclass
Midway Q&A 

Sallee Poinsette Nash
Mentees

Mentoring Programme 
2025 - UK

Dates and time subject to change
Any questions contact your Mentor Manager Carla - carla@risewib.com



Online
Mon 18 August 

6 - 7pm
AI - Hints and Tips | Jane Hammersley Mentees

Online
Wed 27 August

5 - 7pm
Session 2 | Mentees Presentations to the Group

Carla Maroussas
Mentees

Online
Thurs 4 Sept
10 - 11.30am

Mentors Check in
Carla Maroussas

Mentors

In-person
7 - 9 Sept

All Day
Speed Networking 

Venue To Be Confirmed

Mentees
and

Mentors

Online
Mon 22 Sept

5 - 7pm
Session 3 | Mentees' Presentations to the Group

Carla Maroussas
Mentees

In-person
1-2 October

All Day
A day in the Life -End User site visits 

Venues To Be Confirmed
Mentees

Online
Wed 8 October

4 - 5pm
Communication Skills - Is Anyone Listening?

Lorna Bains
Mentees

In-person
Tues 23 October

All Day
Career Skills Workshop | Denise Hughes

Midwich Technology Exposed
Mentees

Online
Tues 28 October

10 - 11am
Personal Branding Masterclass part 3

Sallee Poinsette Nash
Mentees

In-person
Fri 7 November

5pm
Networking - AV Awards 

To Be Confirmed
Mentees

In-person
Thurs 27 Nov

6pm
End of Programme Drinks
Venue To Be Confirmed

Mentees
and

Mentors

Dates and time subject to change
Any questions contact your Mentor Manager Carla - carla@risewib.com


